Ring 1

Place  pog Name

1 Henry
Blue
Gizzie

Domino

Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 13 : Anysize Agility - 03/08/2018

Judge : Helen Golding

Handler

Jane Hill
June Caunce
Kath McHugh

lan Pattinson

Course Time : 60

Ring
No

18
83
44
36

Height
Micro
Standard
Small

Standard

Time

49.766

0.000

0.000
0.000

Rosettes to : 4

Faults

m m m O

Show Processing by AgilliTec



Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 14 : Anysize Jumping - 03/08/2018

Ring 2 Judge : lan Pattinson Course Time : 60 Rosettes to : 4
Place Ring
Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Gizzie Jo Sanderson 170  Small 23.959 C
2 Bob Adele Rodda 47  Standard 26.864 C
3 Molly Nigel Perry 117  Small 29.330 C
4 Shadow Claire Hodkinson 71 Medium 21.347 5
Blue June Caunce 83  Standard 0.000 E
Bella Charlotte Pattinson 25  Standard 0.000 E
Henry Jane Hill 18  Micro 0.000 E
Ted Charlotte Pattinson 24  Standard 0.000 E
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Ring 1

Place  pog Name

1 Domino
Blue
Gizzie

Henry

Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 15 : Anysize Agility 2 - 03/08/2018

Judge : Helen Golding

Handler

lan Pattinson
June Caunce
Kath McHugh

Jane Hill

Course Time : 60

Ring
No

36
83
44
18

Height

Standard
Standard
Small

Micro

Time

34.655

0.000

0.000
0.000

Rosettes to : 4

Faults

10

Show Processing by AgilliTec



Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 16 : Anysize Up & Under - 03/08/2018

Ring 2 Judge :Bob Woodland Course Time : 60 Rosettes to : 4
Place  pog Name Handler R’i\lnog Height Time Faults
1 Gizzie Jo Sanderson 170  Small 35.779 C
Blue June Caunce 83  Standard 0.000 E
Shadow Claire Hodkinson 71 Medium 0.000 E
Lola Rob Mottershead 118  Small 0.000 E

Show Processing by AgilliTec



Ring 1

Place  pog Name

1 Bob

2 Suki
Blue
Wych
Gizzie
Bessie

Bella

Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 34 : Anysize Agility - 04/08/2018

Judge : Nicky Gregson

Handler

Adele Rodda
Louise White
June Caunce
Jenny Edwards
Kath McHugh
Jennifer Taylor

Charlotte Pattinson

Course Time : 60

Ring
No

47
106
83
123
44
88
25

Height

Standard
Small
Standard
Standard
Small
Small

Standard

Time

53.517

103.451

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Rosettes to : 4

Faults

53.451

m m m m
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Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 35 : Anysize Jumping - 04/08/2018

Ring 2 Judge : Steph Wilson-Astbury Course Time : 60 Rosettes to : 4
Place Ring
Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Molly Nigel Perry 117  Micro 44.585 C
2 Suki Louise White 106  Small 47.823 C
Blue June Caunce 83  Standard 0.000 E
Shadow Claire Hodkinson 71 Medium 0.000 E
Wych Jenny Edwards 123  Standard 0.000 E
Gizzie Kath McHugh 44  Small 0.000 E
Bessie Jennifer Taylor 88  Small 0.000 E
Kahlan Karen Foster 35  Medium 0.000 E
Domino lan Pattinson 36  Standard 0.000 E
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Ring 1

Place  pog Name

1 Domino
Suki
Blue
Gizzie
Bessie

Bella

Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 36 : Anysize Double Dogwalk - 04/08/2018

Judge :lan Pattinson

Handler

Sam Edensor
Louise White
June Caunce
Kath McHugh
Jennifer Taylor

Charlotte Pattinson

Course Time : 60

Ring
No Height Time
36  Standard 49.494

106 Small 0.000
83  Standard 0.000
44 Small 0.000
88  Small 0.000
25  Standard 0.000

Rosettes to : 4

Faults

m m m m m

Show Processing by AgilliTec



Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 37 : Anysize Clockwork Tunnels - 04/08/2018

Ring 2 Judge : Steph Wilson-Astbury Course Time : 60 Rosettes to : 4
Place  pog Name Handler R’i\lnog Height Time Faults
1 Bessie Jennifer Taylor 88 Small 32.276 C
2 Kahlan Karen Foster 35  Medium 46.149 5
3 Suki Louise White 106  Small 109.745 59.745
Storm Alison Schofield 144  Medium 0.000 E
Molly Nigel Perry 117  Micro 0.000 E
Blue June Caunce 83  Standard 0.000 E
Shadow Claire Hodkinson 71 Medium 0.000 E
Gizzie Kath McHugh 44  Small 0.000 E
Bella Charlotte Pattinson 25  Standard 0.000 E

Show Processing by AgilliTec



Ring 1

Place  pog Name

1 Mavis
Blue
Bindi
Skyler
Daisy
Obi
Misty
Bob
Domino
Gizzie

Domino

Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 54 : Anysize Agility - 05/08/2018

Judge : Nigel Perry

Handler

Katie Lee

June Caunce
Jema Leopold
Jema Leopold
Rachael Hilton
Jerome Walton
Ella Collins O'Leary
Adele Rodda

Sue Fitton

Kath McHugh

lan Pattinson

Course Time : 60

Ring
No

91
83
68
67

165

164

163
a7

158
a4
36

Height

Micro
Standard
Micro
Medium
Small
Small
Micro
Standard
Medium
Small

Standard

Time
60.290
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Rosettes to : 4

Faults

5.29

m m m m m m m m m Mm
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Ring 2

Place  pog Name

1 Skyler

2 Domino

3 Bob

4 Mavis
Gizzie
Suki
Blue
Bindi
Daisy
Obi
Misty
Molly
Star
Leo

Kahlan

Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 55 : Anysize Jumping - 05/08/2018

Judge : Gill Blanchard

Handler

Jema Leopold
lan Pattinson
Adele Rodda
Katie Lee

Jo Sanderson
Louise White
June Caunce
Jema Leopold
Rachael Hilton
Jerome Walton
Ella Collins O'Leary
Nigel Perry
Rob Morley
Nikki Gregson

Karen Foster

Course Time : 60

Ring
No

67
36
47
91
170
106
83
68
165
164
163
117
151
148
35

Height

Medium
Standard
Standard
Micro
Small
Small
Standard
Micro
Small
Small
Micro
Small
Medium
Medium

Medium

Time
25.755
22.737
34.838
60.740
33.440
68.623
39.210

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Rosettes to : 4

Faults

5.74
10

13.623

m m m m m m m m
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Ring 1

Place  pog Name

1 Domino
2 Skyler
3 Gizzie
4 Kahlan
Mavis
Bindi
Suki
Misty
Blue
Daisy
Domino

Ted

Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Judge :Keely Foster

Handler

lan Pattinson
Jema Leopold
Jo Sanderson
Karen Foster
Katie Lee
Jema Leopold
Louise White
Ella Collins O'Leary
June Caunce
Rachael Hilton
Sue Fitton

Charlotte Pattinson

Course Time : 60

Ring
No

36
67
170
35
91
68
106
163
83
165
158
24

Height

Standard
Medium
Small
Medium
Micro
Micro
Small
Micro
Standard
Small
Medium

Standard

Class 56 : Anysize Triple A Agility - 05/08/2018

Time
30.454
34.271
37.184
48.093
59.890
72.543
75.348
89.755

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Rosettes to : 4

Faults

a a O O O

12.543

15.348

29.755

Show Processing by AgilliTec



Ring 2

Place  pog Name

1 Star

2 Skyler

3 Molly

4 Misty
Domino
Gizzie
Suki
Blue
Bindi
Daisy

Domino

Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 57 : Anysize Helter Skelter - 05/08/2018

Judge : Gill Blanchard

Handler

Rob Morley

Jema Leopold
Nigel Perry

Ella Collins O'Leary
lan Pattinson

Jo Sanderson
Louise White

June Caunce
Jema Leopold
Rachael Hilton

Sue Fitton

Course Time : 60

Ring
No

151
67
117
163
36
170
106
83
68
165
158

Height

Medium
Medium
Small
Micro
Standard
Small
Small
Standard
Micro
Small

Medium

Time
17.668
25.733
44.157
48.705
22.987
28.991
64.690

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Rosettes to : 4

Faults

o o o 0

Show Processing by AgilliTec



